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Fat Free California French Dressing
80089

A Fat Free Red French Dressing that is tomato based and has just the right
amount of sweetness combined with the tangy flavor of vinegar, onion,
garlic, and spice blend. Perfect for those health conscious customers who
also want great taste!

00070200800892

4

1 Gallon

4 Months

Poly Bottle

About 512

Store in a cool, dry place between 35°F and 80°F. Do Not Freeze.

Ready to use

81969 - 60/1.5 oz pouch

05/06/13

Product Description:

Item UPC:

Pack:

Size:

Shelf Life:

Package Format:

Servings Per Case:

Storage:

Product Preparation:

Additional Pack/Sizes:

Date Last Refreshed:

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and
labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please
refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on the product package.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size

Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories Calories from Fat

Total Fat
Sat Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Fiber

Calories per gram:  Fat 9  •  Carbohydrates 4  •  Protein 4

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Calories 2,000 2,500

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may
be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat

Cholesterol

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sodium

Total Carb.

Protein

% Daily Value*

2 Tbsp. (33 g)
about 128

35 0

0 g
0 g
0 g
0 mg
210 mg
8 g
0 g
6 g
0 g

0
0

0
9
3
0

o Vitamin A 0 % o Vitamin C 0 % o Calcium 0 % o Iron 0 %

WATER, SUGAR, DISTILLED
VINEGAR, CORN CIDER VINEGAR,
TOMATO PASTE, CORN SYRUP,
MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT,
DEHYDRATED ONION,
MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC,
POTASSIUM SORBATE AND
SODIUM BENZOATE ADDED AS
PRESERVATIVES, MUSTARD
SEED*, XANTHAN GUM, LEMON
JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL
FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, SPICE,
YELLOW #6, CALCIUM DISODIUM
EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT
FLAVOR, RED #40, BLUE #1. ADDS
A TRIVIAL AMOUNT OF FAT

Other Nutrition Info:
Gluten Free

INGREDIENTS:

Fat Free California French Dressing
80089

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and
labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please
refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on the product package.
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