

Product Description

click here for **Nutrition Information**

click here for **Recipe Collection**

Fat Free California French Dressing

Item # 80089

Product Description:

A Fat Free Red French Dressing that is tomato based and has just the right amount of sweetness combined with the tangy flavor of vinegar, onion, garlic, and spice blend. Perfect for those health conscious customers who also want great taste!



Item UPC: 00070200800892

Case GTIN: 10070200800899

Pack: 4

Size: 1 Gallon

Shelf Life: 4 Months

Package Format: Poly Bottle

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place between 35°F and 80°F. Do Not Freeze.

Servings Per Case: About 512

Product Preparation: Ready to use

Additional Pack/Sizes: 81969 - 60/1.5 oz pouch

Date Last Refreshed: 05/06/13



Fat Free California French Dressing

Item # 80089

INGREDIENTS:

WATER, SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CORN CIDER VINEGAR, TOMATO PASTE, CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, DEHYDRATED ONION, MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE ADDED AS PRESERVATIVES, MUSTARD SEED*, XANTHAN GUM, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, SPICE, YELLOW #6, CALCIUM DISODIUM **EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT** FLAVOR, RED #40, BLUE #1. ADDS A TRIVIAL AMOUNT OF FAT

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (33 g) about 128 Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving				
Calories	35	Calories from Fat (
		% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	0 g	0 %		
Saturated Fat	0 g	0 %		
Trans Fat	0 g			
Cholesterol	0 mg	0 %		
Sodium	210 mg	9 %		
Total Carb.	8 g	3 %		
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0 %		
Sugars	6 g			
Protein	0 g			

o Vitamin A 0 % o Vitamin C 0 % o Calcium 0 % o Iron 0 %

^{*} Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 · Carbohydrates 4 · Protein 4

Other Nutrition Info:

Gluten Free